Division of Corporations	ComiterSingerBasemanBraun	#7893 P.001/004 rage 1 01 2
L 200 Divisi	en antipontions	
number (shown below) on the	and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit top and bottom of all pages of the document.	
	17000002592 3))) 170000025923ABC-	
	SH/RELOAD button on your browser from thi vill generate another cover sheet.	s
To: Division of Fax Number	Corporations : (850)617-6383	
From: Account Nam Account Num Phone Fax Number	ber : 12000000085 : (561)626-4742	D
annual report mailings. E Email Address: <u>Pbab</u>	this business entity to be used for f inter only one email address please COLOCIONIEVSINGER CON	•
Name allow the second sec	E/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN I SPINE INSTITUTE, LLC	
PALM BEACH PALM BEACH Certificate of Sta Certificate of Sta Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charg	1 03	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	s55.00 J. HA	RALE
Electronic Filing Menu Corr	orate Filing Menu Help	
https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe		144/2017

.

1/04/2017 12:27 5616264742	ComiterSingerBasemanBraun	#7893 P.002/004
	F AMENDMENT FO	
	ORGANIZATION	
	OF `	
PALM BEACH SPINE INSTITUTE, LLC		
	nany as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)	
(A Florida Cunited	Liability Company)	
	11/02/2012	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compar	y were filed on 11/02/2012	and assigned
Florida document number L12000139281		
: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited list	bury company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and comain the words "Limited Lia	bility Company," the designation "LLC" or the a	bbreviation "LL.C."
	94 Satinwood Lane	
Eater new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410	
		S [: :0
	94 Satinwood Lanc	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		<u> </u>
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Palm Beach Gardens, FL:33410	
	· ·	
1		
D If amouding the angietered agout and/or assistered	affine addings on our root-de ander	the name of the new
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office address he		the name of the new
TO DESCRIPTION OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER	<u>.</u>	
Name of New Registered Agent:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

	Name of New Registered Agent:	·········		······································	-
	New Registered Office Address:	:			
•			Enter Florida street address		-
			, Flor	ida	
		CI	ру	Zip Code	-

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is heing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If gmendia	a Authorized Person(a) authoriz	d to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and addre</u>	as of each nerver h
or removed	ng Authorized rerson(s) authoriz <u>i from onr records</u> :	² α το πιαμαχο _ι <u>σμιςς της τηςς ματις από 800Γ</u>	ss vi cach person per
$MGR \approx 10$ $AMBR = 10$	Manager Authorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Ser
MGR	MICHAEL REED	94 Satinwood Lane	🗏 Add
		Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410	
		; 	C Remove
MGR	Michael S. Singer	3801 PGA Boulevard, Suite 604	Add
		Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410	
			🖴 Renavie
		:	🗆 Add
		·	Change
			Add
			C Remarke
			Chan g
****		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			Remove
			ري ده Add ا
		······	
			Chan
		Page 2 of 3	

_ _ _ _ _

____

/2017 12:28 56162647	42	ComiterSingerBasemanBrau	ın #7893 F "
f amending any other info	rmation, enter change(s) he	re: (Attach additional sheets, if ne	cessary.)
		·	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		·	
-		, ,	
		,	
- <u> </u>			
		·	:
<u> </u>			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
······································			
	·		
			·
Effective date, if other than	the date of filing:	ior to date of filing or more than 90 days af	tional)
Note: If the date inserted in th	ais block does not meet the app	licable statutory filing requirements, t	his date will not be light
document's effective date on t he record specifies a deli	ayed effective date, but	os not an effective time, at 12:01	.a.m. on the earlie
document's effective date on t he record specifies a deli The 90th day after the January 4	ayed effective date, but		.a.m. on the earlie
document's effective date on t he record specifies a dela The 90th day after the January 4	the Department of State's record ayed effective date, but i a record is filed.		a.m. on the earlie
document's effective date on t he record specifies a deli The 90th day after the January 4	ayed effective date, but it a record is filed.	not an effective time, at 12:01	a.m. on the earlie
document's effective date on t he record specifies a deli The 90th day after the January 4	ayed effective date, but it a record is filed.		a.m. on the earlie
document's effective date on t he record specifies a dela The 90th day after the Dated <u>January 4</u>	the Department of State's record ayed effective date, but is record is filed. 2017 Signature of a member or au , Esq., Authorized Representativ	not an effective time, at 12:01	a.m. on the earlie
document's effective date on t he record specifies a dela The 90th day after the Dated <u>January 4</u>	the Department of State's record ayed effective date, but is record is filed. 2017 Signature of a member or au , Esq., Authorized Representativ	not an effective time, at 12:01	a.m. on the earlie
document's effective date on t he record specifies a dela The 90th day after the Dated <u>January 4</u>	the Department of State's record ayed effective date, but it a record is filed. 2017 Signature of a member or au , Esq., Authorized Representativ Typed or pr	not an effective time, at 12:01 sthorized representative of a member ve inted name of signee	a.m. on the earlie
document's effective date on t he record specifies a dela The 90th day after the Dated <u>January 4</u>	the Department of State's record ayed effective date, but it a record is filed. 2017 Signature of a member or au , Esq., Authorized Representativ Typed or pr	not an effective time, at 12:01 whorized representative of a member we inted name of signee	La.m. on the earlie
document's effective date on t he record specifies a dela The 90th day after the Dated January 4	the Department of State's record ayed effective date, but it a record is filed. 2017 Signature of a member or au , Esq., Authorized Representativ Typed or pr	not an effective time, at 12:01 sthorized representative of a member ve inted name of signee	La.m. on the earlie

L